Emergency Room Visits

Surgical Cases
Outpatient
Inpatient

Outpatient Visits
Primary Care
Specialty Care

Select List of Clinics
Pediatric Clinics
Women's Health Care Clinic
1209 University Clinic
Family Practice Clinic
SE Heights Clinic
Southwest Mesa Clinic
NE Heights Clinic
Ophthalmology Off Site Clinic
Westside Clinic

Inpatient
Adults
Pediatrics/OB/Nursery
UNM Children's Psychiatric Center
UNM Psychiatric Center
Carrie Tingley Hospital

Intensive Care Units
Adults
Pediatrics/Newborn

Other Services

UNM HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER

UNM Hospitals Quick Facts
Fiscal Year 2018

89,032

13,457
6,947

162,051
389,356

Encounters

# of Beds

Discharges

Patient Days

309
214
44
47
15

# of Beds

15,160
9,565
876
1,847
688

Discharges

105,723
46,976
10,053
13,756

Patient Days

72
56

Number of Services

Pharmacy 4,105,885
Laboratory 2,849,008
Radiology 321,074
Rehabilitative Svcs 597,166
Speech Pathology 152,409
Physical Therapy 23,450
Occupational Therapy 15,705
Hospice Care 2,823
OMI (Office of the Medical Investigator) Total Number of Autopsies 1,734

1,652
638

22,926
13,203

The University of New Mexico Hospitals is comprised of the following operating units: University of New Mexico Hospital (UNMH), University of New Mexico
Psychiatric Center (UPC), University of New Mexico Carrie Tingley Hospital (CTH), University of New Mexico Children's Psychiatric Center (CPC) and

University of New Mexico Young Children's Health Center (YCHC).
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